	Monday
	Tues
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	24 Jul 2017
Harlequins Training 5.45pm


	25
	26
Harlequins Training 5.45pm
Stephen & Donaghs Fundraiser in Woodford Cork 
	27
	28
	29
	30
Ray Connolly Coffee Morning Ballymacoda 11am-1.30
 (2) Denise Murphy Coffee Morning Kilmurry 10.30

	31
Harlequins Training 5.45pm




	1 Aug 2017
	2 Aug 2017
Harlequins Training 5.45pm

	3
	4
[bookmark: _GoBack]Fearghal Beamish Memorial Walk Run and Cycle.  7pm Ardfield, Clonakilty
	5
(1) DS Cork Spinathon Merchants Quay Cork 

(2) Paddy & Maura Coffee Morning
Clogheen 

(3) Clonvelo for DS heads to France
	6
Mick Dineen Cycle – Ballingeary 9am 100/135km

	7
Bank holiday Monday 
	8



	9
	10
Tour de Munster City Hall to Killaloe
	11
Tour de Munster to Killaloe Tralee
	12
Tour de Munster  Tralee to Kenmare
	13
Tour de Munster Kenmare to Patricks Hill 

	14




	15
	16
Harlequins Training 5.45pm

	17
	18
	19
	20
Sean Kelly Tour 8am 100/160 Dungarvan

	21
Harlequins Training 5.45pm
	22
	23
Harlequins Training 5.45pm
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
Harlequins Training 5.45pm

	29
	30
Harlequins Training 5.45pm

	31
	1
	2
Official Opening Field of Dreams, 
	3
Coffee Morning Jason & Cathal Bane. Midleton



More dates : Scar Skibbereen 21st October 2017. Down & Dirty Skibbereen 25th Nov 2017 
2017 Cheque Presentation Dinner 18th Nov 2017 and Christmas Cracker Cycle 2nd Dec 2017
